
Tip Size 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

0,05 ml 1 μl 1,5 µl  2 µl 2,5 µl 3 µl 3,5 µl 4 µl 4,5 µl 5 µl 5,5 µl

0,10 ml 2 μl 3 µl  4 µl 5 µl 6 µl 7 µl 8 µl 9 µl 10 µl 11 µl

0,20 ml 4 μl 6 µl  8 µl 10 µl 12 µl 14 µl 16 µl 18 µl 20 µl 22 µl

0,50 ml 10 μl 15 µl 20 µl 25 µl 30 µl 35 µl 40 µl 45 µl 50 µl 55 µl

1,00 ml 20 μl 30 µl 40 µl 50 µl 60 µl 70 µl 80 µl 90 µl 100 µl 110 µl

1,25 ml  25 μl 37,5 µl 50 µl 62,5 µl 75 µl 87,5 µl 100 µl 112,5 µl 125 µl 137,5 µl

2,50 ml 50 μl 75 µl 100 µl 125 µl 150 µl 175 µl 200 µl 225 µl 250 µl 275 µl

5,00 ml 100 μl 150 µl 200 µl 250 µl 300 µl 350 µl 400 µl 450 µl 500 µl 550 µl

10,00 ml 200 µl 300 µl 400 µl 500 µl 600 µl 700 µl 800 µl 900 µl 1000 µl 1100 µl

12,50 ml 250 µl 375 µl 500 µl 625 µl 750 µl 875 µl 1000 µl 1125 µl 1250 µl 1375 µl

25,00 ml  500 μl 750 µl 1000 µl 1250 µl 1500 µl 1750 µl 2000 µl 2250 µl 2500 µl 2750 µl

50,00 ml 1000 μl 1500 µl 2000 ml 2500 µl 3000 µl 3500 µl 4000 µl 4500 µl 5000 µl 5500 µl
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